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33° CROSS DELLA VALLAGARINA I
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33. Cross della Vallagarina, 17 gennaio 2010



Cross
Vallagarina

Classifica individuale

Pos.
1 5
2 4
3 1
4 6
5 2
6 23
7 3
8 9
9 30
10 29
1" 1
12 13
13 10
14 22
15 18
16 7
17 14
18 17
19 21
20 16
21 8
22 25
23 20
24 24
25 12
26 15
27 19
28 26

domenica 17 gennaio 2010

V EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

PREMIUM MEETING

Categoria Assoluta Femminile

Pett. Atleta

ASMERAWORCH Bekele
TIZITA Bogale

DAL Ri Federica
HOLOVCHENKO Tetyana
RUNGGER Renate
SANTINI Simona

TOTH Livia

I0OZZIA lvana

LA BARBERA Barbara
LA BARBERA Silvia

TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Agnes 82

RICOTTA Giovanna
FACCIANI Martina
CASELLA Silvia
SAMPIETRO Cecilia
SEKYROVA Ivana
EPIS Giovanna
PATERLINI Daniela
ROBERTI Maria Grazia
BAGNUS Elena Maria
POBORSKA Elena
TAVA Barbara
ANDRIGHETTONI
SERAGHITI Monica
SCARPIGNATO Cinzia
RIBOLI Alice

RONZ Luana
SCRINZI Federica

Claudia

Ore 15.34

anno Societa

91
93
80
80
79
80
80
73
84
84

72
85
72
83
71
88
73
66
81
78
82
81
87
87
90
80
90

Etiopia

Etiopia

C.S. Esercito - Roma
Ukraina

G.S. Forestale - Rieti
Atletica Brescia 1950 I.S.P.A.
Ungheria

Excelsior Corradini Rubiera
C.S. Esercito - Roma

G.S. Forestale - Rieti

G.S. Forestale - Rieti

Runner Team Volpiano
Atletica Brescia 1950 I.S.P.A.
Ginnastica Comense 1872
Rep. Ceca

G.S. Forestale - Rieti
Excelsior Corradini Rubiera
G.S. Forestale - Rieti

A.S.D. Podistica Valle Varaita
Rep. Ceca

G.S. Valsugana Trentino
U.S. Quercia Trentingrana
Atletica Brescia 1950 I.S.P.A.
U.S. Quercia Trentingrana
Atl. Paratico

U.S. Quercia Trentingrana

Tempo

18'37"0
18'37"2
18'52"7
19'17"

19'36"8
19'37"6
19'39"4
19'44"7
19'45"7
19'49"7
20'00"4
20'08"4
20'09"4
20'23"8
20'31"4
20'33"3
20'41"2
20'47"4
20'50"3
21'21"2
21'34"8
21'38"8
21'45"4
22'16"4
22'33"3
22'44"2
23'40"5

C.R.U.S. Ottica Guerra Pedersano 23'41"5

Categoria Assoluta Femminile

Punti Categoria

Juniores
Allievo
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Promesse
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Seniores
Promesse
Seniores
Promesse
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